Avon Old Farms School, Avon, Connecticut
800.4WENGER  (800.493.6437)   •   www.wengercorp.com
“We have several sets of Tourmaster risers, which we use in
different places around campus, like the refectory, chapel or
headmaster’s house. We also take them off-campus. Their
flexibility and mobility makes them perfect for us.”
– Robert Palmer, Chairman of Performing Arts
Avon Old Farms School, Avon, Connecticut

• Some assembly required
• 15-year warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION
024H657 6' (1.8 m) 3-step, 18" (46 cm) step, Riser, 130 lbs (59 kg)................$765
024H667 6' (1.8 m) 4th-step Addition, 55 lbs (24.9 kg)...................................$413
024E778 6' (1.8 m) Backrail, 31 lbs (14.1 kg)....................................................$321
024F950 Cart for 6' (1.8 m) Riser, 18" (46 cm) step, 166 lbs (75 kg) ..............$755
024H642 4' (1.2 m) 3-step, 18" (46 cm) step, Riser, 103 lbs (46.7 kg).............$745
024H652 4' (1.2 m) 4th-step Addition, 45 lbs (20.4 kg)...................................$403
024E763 4' (1.2 m) Backrail, 24 lbs (10.9 kg)....................................................$306
024F951 Cart for 4' (1.2 m) Riser, 18" (46 cm) step, 160 lbs (73 kg) ..............$755
024H672 4'7" (1.4 m) 3-step, 24" (61 cm) step Riser, 127 lbs (58 kg).............$816
024H682 4'7" (1.4 m) 4th-step Addition, 54 lbs (25 kg)..................................$434
024E763 4' (1.2 m) Backrail, 24 lbs (10.9 kg)....................................................$306
024F952 Cart for 4' (1.2 m) Riser, 24" (61 cm) step, 166 lbs (75 kg) ..............$755
024F017 Siderails Set (2), 48 lbs (22 kg)...........................................................$459
Note: Siderails work on all sizes. 4th step needs to be removed for storage.